
HbA1c Report (HPLC)

Date: 2025/02/22 17:48:43

Sample NO.: 00201 Sample ID: 0104

Patient ID: A1631041 Name:

Gender: Age: 0

Mode: HbA2/F Instrument: Laffinite

HbA1c: 06.2 % ( NGSP )   ( 3.8 - 5.8 )
44.2 mmol/mol ( IFCC )   ( 11.2 - 35.6 )

eAG: 131.3 mg/dl ( 63.0 - 100.0 )

0 2 4 6 8  (Min)

NAME TIME AREA %

A1a   015 0006.2 01.2
A1b   031 0002.3 00.5
F     052 0002.6 00.5

LA1c  059 0001.2 00.2
A1c   069 0020.6 06.2
P3    119 0036.0 06.9
A0    144 0429.6 82.9
A2    221 0010.4 02.0

TOTAL AREA: 0518.5

Comments:

Doctor:


